
Last Update:  8/30/2012 

 

DISTRICT 3 
263-8300 

3201 Warsaw Avenue    Cincinnati, Ohio    45205 

NEIGHBORHOODS: East Price Hill 
   East Westwood 
   English Woods 
   Lower Price Hill 
   Millvale 
   North Fairmount  

Riverside 
Sayler Park 
Sedamsville 
South Cumminsville 
South Fairmount 
West Price Hill 
Westwood 

FIRST SHIFT: 
6 am - 4 pm 

SECOND SHIFT: 
11 am - 9 pm 

THIRD SHIFT: 
9 pm - 7 am 

NAME NEIGHBORHOOD PHONE E-MAIL 

Sergeant Eric Sierra Neighborhood Liaison Sergeant 263-8366 Eric.sierra@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Police Officer Anthony Mitchell School Resource Officer 263-8366 Anthony.mitchell@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Police Officer Ann Lally School Resource Officer 263-8366 Ann.lally@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Police Officer Darrell Beavers  East Price Hill 263-8383 darrell.beavers@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Police Officer Rich Minella East Westwood 263-8385 rich.minella@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Police Officer Rich Minella East Westwood 263-8385 rich.minella@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Police Officer Melissa Emody Fay Apartments 263-8384 Melissa.emody@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Police Officer Steve Ventre Lower Price Hill 263-8367 steve.ventre@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Police Officer Melissa Emody Millvale 263-8384 Melissa.emody@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Police Officer Melissa Emody North Fairmount 263-8384 Melissa.emody@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Police Officer Steve Ventre Riverside 263-8367 steve.ventre@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Police Officer Steve Ventre Riverside 263-8367 steve.ventre@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Police Officer Steve Ventre Sayler Park 263-8367 steve.ventre@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Police Officer Steve Ventre Sedamsville 263-8367 steve.ventre@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Police Officer Melissa Emody South Cumminsville 263-8384 melissa.emody@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Police Officer Melissa Emody South Fairmount 263-8384 Melissa.emody@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Police Officer Jennifer Dawson West Price Hill 263-8381 jennifer.dawson@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Police Officer Jennifer Dawson West Price Hill 263-8381 jennifer.dawson@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Captain Russ Neville District Commander 263-8300 russ.neville@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Sergeant  Steven Piening District Administrative Sergeant 263-8300 steven.piening@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Lieutenant Debbie Bauer First Shift Supervisor 263-8352 debbie.bauer@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Sergeant Andre Smith First Shift Sergeant 263-8356 andre.smith@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Lieutenant  John Cordova Second Shift Supervisor 263-8352 John.cordova@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Sergeant  Mark Hunley Second Shift Sergeant 263-8300 mark.hunley@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Lieutenant Joe Richardson Third Shift Supervisor 263-8352 joe.richardson@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Sergeant Tom Coombs Third Shift Sergeant 263-8364 thomas.coombs@cincinnati-oh.gov 
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